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Reitpferd - Springbetonte Fohlen

1.
C a s a b l a n c a ( W e s t f )
Stute 11.02.2017 DE 441410684417
Schimmel

Z.: Haselon,Michael 48324 Sendenhorst, Ahrenhorst 31
B.: Haselon,Michael 48324 Sendenhorst, Ahrenhorst 31

HB 1 HB 1 Clinton (Holst) v.Corrado I (Holst)

Congress (Old) Cornet Obolensk (BWP) Rabanna v.Cost. (BWP) v.Heartbreaker (KWPN)

DE 433330837506 St.Pr./El. H Grannus (Hann) v.Graphit (Hann)

Grannuschka (Old) Rumina (Old) v.Ramino (Westf)

S1 HB 1 Acord II (Holst) v.Ahorn Z (Hann)

Angelique (Westf) Arpeggio (Westf) Perle (Westf) v.Power (Westf)

DE 441411320709 Verb.Pr.St. S1 Ferragamo (Rhld) v.Freigraf (Hess)

Fillina (Westf) Dynastie (Westf) v.Dinard L (Westf)

2.
( W e s t f )

Hengst 11.03.2017 DE 441410607217
Dunkelbraun

Z.: Köster,Michael 49497 Mettingen, Up’n Wall 7
B.: Köster,Michael 49497 Mettingen, Up’n Wall 7

HB 1 HB 1b Achill-Libero H (Holst) v.Landgraf I (Holst)

Van Gogh (KWPN) Numero Uno (KWPN) Jolanda (NL) v.Lord Calando (Holst)

NLD003200204840 Bernstein (Hann) v.Ramiro (Holst)

Movera (KWPN) Govera (KWPN) v.Burggraaf (Holst)

S1 Capitol I (Holst) v.Capitano (Holst)

Costa (Holst) Cassini (Holst) Wisma (Holst) v.Caletto II (Holst)

DE 421000630107 S1 Lavado (Holst) v.Landgraf I (Holst)

Fantastika (Holst) Bianka II (Holst) v.Deadly Nightsha xx

3.
C a l i a ( W e s t f )
Stute 19.03.2017 DE 441410860717
Braun

Z.: Heeke,Vanessa 48477 Hörstel, Bogenstr. 10
B.: Heeke,Vanessa 48477 Hörstel, Bogenstr. 10

HB 1b Elite HB I Chambertin (Holst) v.Cambridge (Holst)

Chacoon Blue (Meckl.) Chacco-Blue (Meckl.) Contara (Meckl.) v.Contender (Holst)

DE 427270322009 H1 Cartoon (Old) v.Carthago (Holst)

Cindina (OS) Widina (Hann) v.Domino (Hann)

HB 1 Polytraum (Westf) v.Polydor (Westf)

(Westf) Peking (Westf) Prinzeß (Westf) v.Paradox I (Westf)

DE 441411486305 S1 New Moon xx v.Kaiseradler xx

Westfalen-Lady xx Westfalica xx v.Peloponnes xx
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Reitpferd - Springbetonte Fohlen

4.
( W e s t f )

Stute 23.03.2017 DE 441410896517
Dunkelbraun

Z.: Wellen,Willi 48720 Rosendahl, Netter 45
B.: Wellen,Willi 48720 Rosendahl, Netter 45

HB 1 HB I Hamlet (NL) v.Nimmerdor (NL)

Hickstead White (OS) Hickstead (KWPN) Jomara (KWPN) v.Ekstein (KWPN)

DE 418180202012 St.Pr.St. S1 Coupe de Coeur (Holst) v.Calido (Holst)

Queentina (OS) Quadriga (OS) v.Quidam’s Rubin (Holst)

HB 1 Light On (Old) v.Lordanos (Holst)

(Westf) Los Angeles (Westf) Anabell (Hann) v.Argentinus (Hann)

DE 441411123712 S1 Gragenit (Old) v.Grannus (Hann)

Sibella (Old) Silanda (Old) v.Corlando (Holst)

5.
( W e s t f )

Hengst 28.03.2017 DE 441410421817
Dunkelbraun

Z.: Kronshage,Herbert 33818 Leopoldshöhe, Am Moshagen 6
B.: Kronshage,Tim 33818 Leopoldshöhe, Am Moshagen 6

HB 1 HB 1 Clinton (Holst) v.Corrado I (Holst)

Colestus (Westf) Cornet Obolensk (BWP) Rabanna v.Cost. (BWP) v.Heartbreaker (KWPN)

DE 441411223906 St.Pr.St. S1 Stakkato (Hann) v.Spartan (Hann)

Spice Girl R (Hann) Pepita (Westf) v.Pilot (Westf)

Verb.Pr.St. S1 HB 1b Baloubet du Rou (SF) v.Galoubet A (SF)

Bel Ami (Westf) Balou du Rouet (Old) Georgia (Old) v.Continue (Old)

DE 441411292404 Verb.Pr.St. H Pilot (Westf) v.Pilatus (Westf)

Parodie (Westf) Wakonda (Westf) v.Weinberg (Westf)

6.
J u l i c a L u ( W e s t f )
Stute 30.03.2017 DE 441411177117
Dunkelbraun

Z.: Lutze,Kersten 23820 Pronstorf, Gärtnergasse 10
B.: Lutze,Kersten 23820 Pronstorf, Gärtnergasse 10

HB 1 Galoubet A (SF) v.Alme (SF)

Chaman (KWPN) Baloubet du Rou (SF) Mesange du Roue (SF) v.Starter (SF)

NLD003199906571 I Love You (Ang.N) v.Alme (SF)

Jadied (KWPN) Poline (KWPN) v.Lucky Boy xx

Acorado (Holst) v.Acord II (Holst)

Waldfee (Holst) Acodetto I (Holst) Louvre (Holst) v.Contender (Holst)

DE 421000025706 Exorbitant xx v.Final Straw xx

H-Escada (Holst) Viona I (Holst) v.Calypso II (Holst)
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Reitpferd - Springbetonte Fohlen

7.
( W e s t f )

Stute 03.04.2017 DE 441410522017
Fuchs

Z.: Kamphues,Helmut 48268 Greven, Pentruper Str. 18
B.: Kamphues,Helmut 48268 Greven, Pentruper Str. 18

HB 1b EHBI Caretino (Holst) v.Caletto II (Holst)

Casidall (ZW) Casall (Holst) Kira XVII (Holst) v.Lavall I (Holst)

DE 451510239212 S1 Quidam de Revel (SF) v.Jalisco B (SF)

Zabanera (Holst) Habanera I (Holst) v.Lord (Holst)

Verb.Pr.St. H Goodwill (Holst) v.Landgraf I (Holst)

Genoveva (Westf) Good Year (Westf) Maleysia (Westf) v.Paradox I (Westf)

DE 341412310397 H North.Sound xx v.Northern Treat xx

Natascha (Westf) Piroschka (Westf) v.Pilot (Westf)

8.
( W e s t f )

Stute 06.04.2017 DE 441411013517
Rappe

Z.: Hoffmann,Dirk 48369 Saerbeck, Marktstr. 20
B.: ZG Hoffmann/Kösters 48369 Saerbeck, Marktstraße 20

HB 1 HB 1 Clinton (Holst) v.Corrado I (Holst)

Come and Fly (OS) Cornet Obolensk (BWP) Rabanna v.Cost. (BWP) v.Heartbreaker (KWPN)

DE 418182005911 St.Pr.St. S1 Calido (Holst) v.Cantus (Holst)

Belle Vue (OS) Bellavista (Old) v.Lord Liberty (Holst)

S1 HB 1 Clinton (Holst) v.Corrado I (Holst)

Contessa (Westf) Cordess (KWPN) Usminka A. (KWPN) v.Heartbreaker (KWPN)

DE 441410751712 H Lord Caletto (Holst) v.Lord (Holst)

Lafayette (Westf) Amore Mio (Westf) v.Argwohn (Hann)

9.
Hengst 20.04.2017 DE 441411176517

Z.: Bräuer,Georg 31008 Elze, Papendahlweg 14
B.: Bräuer,Georg 31008 Elze, Papendahlweg 14

Laudanum xx v.Boran xx

Lamm de Fetan (SF) Fergar Mail (SF) Adoret (SF) v.Alme (SF)

FRA00199375703F Le Tot de Semil (SF) v.Grand Veneur (SF)

Harmony de Feta (SF) Sirene Despoir (SF) v.Ukase (SF)

Cantus (Holst) v.Caletto I (Holst)

Caretina (Hann) Calido (Holst) Baroness (Holst) v.Coriander (Holst)

DE 331312309598 H Calypso II (Holst) v.Cor d.l.Bryere (SF)

Calypso As (Hann) Welfen As (Hann) v.Werther (Hann)
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Reitpferd - Springbetonte Fohlen

10.
( W e s t f )

Stute 25.04.2017 DE 441410856617
Dunkelbraun

Z.: Hieck,Bernd 48308 Senden, Anton-Aulke-Ring 18
B.: Hieck,Bernd 48308 Senden, Anton-Aulke-Ring 18

HB 1 Couperus (KWPN) v.Naturel (KWPN)

Plot Blue (KWPN) Mr.Blue (KWPN) Acarla (KWPN) v.Imperial (Old)

NLD003199707606 Pilot (Westf) v.Pilatus (Westf)

Ilotte (Hann) Santa Fee (Old) v.San Fernando (SF)

S1 HB 1 Clinton (Holst) v.Corrado I (Holst)

Cornelia (Westf) Cornet Obolensk (BWP) Rabanna v.Cost. (BWP) v.Heartbreaker (KWPN)

DE 441411005706 H Landino (Holst) v.Landgraf I (Holst)

Lanciane (Westf) Pretty Darling (Westf) v.Pilot (Westf)

11.
( W e s t f )

Stute 28.04.2017 DE 441410421617
Braun

Z.: Kronshage,Herbert 33818 Leopoldshöhe, Am Moshagen 6
B.: Kronshage,Tim 33818 Leopoldshöhe, Am Moshagen 6

HB 1 Quidam de Revel (SF) v.Jalisco B (SF)

Zinedine (KWPN) Guidam (SF) Fougere (SF) v.Venutard (SF)

NLD003200412168 Heartbreaker (KWPN) v.Nimmerdor (NL)

Unadonja (KWPN) Prima Donja (KWPN) v.Burggraaf (Holst)

S1 Prince Mab xx v.Targowice xx

Romy (Holst) Esteban xx Giddy Squalls xx v.Tumble Wind xx

DE 421000170101 Capitol I (Holst) v.Capitano (Holst)

Grande Nation (Holst) Bettina II (Holst) v.Lantaan (Holst)

12.
( W e s t f )

Hengst 30.04.2017 DE 441411178217
Schimmel

Z.: Sperveslage,Guido 49413 Dinklage, Bünner Wohld 8
B.: Sperveslage,Guido 49413 Dinklage, Bünner Wohld 8

HB 1 HB 1 Clinton (Holst) v.Corrado I (Holst)

Colestus (Westf) Cornet Obolensk (BWP) Rabanna v.Cost. (BWP) v.Heartbreaker (KWPN)

DE 441411223906 St.Pr.St. S1 Stakkato (Hann) v.Spartan (Hann)

Spice Girl R (Hann) Pepita (Westf) v.Pilot (Westf)

HB I Cassini (Holst) v.Capitol I (Holst)

(OS) Caspar (Holst) Estia (Holst) v.Caretino (Holst)

DE 418181504909 S1 Lord Pezi (Old) v.Lacros (Holst)

Carrie (OS) Carianda (Old) v.Grannus (Hann)
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Reitpferd - Springbetonte Fohlen

13.
C o c o b e l l a
Stute 02.05.2017 DE 441411178417

Z.: ZG Peinemann 29614 Soltau, Abelbecker Weg 1
B.: ZG Peinemann 29614 Soltau, Abelbecker Weg 1

HB 1 Galoubet A (SF) v.Alme (SF)

Chaman (KWPN) Baloubet du Rou (SF) Mesange du Roue (SF) v.Starter (SF)

NLD003199906571 I Love You (Ang.N) v.Alme (SF)

Jadied (KWPN) Poline (KWPN) v.Lucky Boy xx

HB I Quidam de Revel (SF) v.Jalisco B (SF)

Vanilla Sky (Hann) Verdi (KWPN) Clarissa (Holst) v.Landgraf I (Holst)

DE 431310816408 H Argentinus (Hann) v.Argentan (Hann)

A Feeling (Hann) Wega (Hann) v.Watzmann (Hann)

14.
( W e s t f )

Stute 07.05.2017 DE 441410828917
Schimmel

Z.: Hintemann,Hubert 48683 Ahaus, Oberortwick 16
B.: Hintemann,Hubert 48683 Ahaus, Oberortwick 16

HB 1 HB 1 Caretino (Holst) v.Caletto II (Holst)

Caressini (Westf) Carento (Holst) Novice (Holst) v.Contender (Holst)

DE 441411139010 S1 Cassini (Holst) v.Capitol I (Holst)

U-Cassina (Holst) Nena (Holst) v.Carthago (Holst)

St.Pr.St. S1 HB 1 Cayetano L (Holst) v.Candillo (Holst)

Cindy (Westf) Carell (Westf) Coco (Holst) v.Contender (Holst)

DE 441411143310 St.Pr.St. S1 Stakkato (Hann) v.Spartan (Hann)

Spice Girl R (Hann) Pepita (Westf) v.Pilot (Westf)

15.
( W e s t f )

Hengst 07.05.2017 DE 441410522117
Braun

Z.: Kamphues,Helmut 48268 Greven, Pentruper Str. 18
B.: Kamphues,Helmut 48268 Greven, Pentruper Str. 18

HB 1b Calypso II (Holst) v.Cor d.l.Bryere (SF)

Conteur (Holst) Contender (Holst) Gofine (Holst) v.Ramiro (Holst)

DE 321210134098 Rasputin (Holst) v.Ramiro (Holst)

Ofarim (Holst) Holle (Holst) v.Tin Rod xx

S1 HB 1 Polydor (Westf) v.Pilatus (Westf)

Piero (Westf) Pocalino (Westf) Fleur (Westf) v.Festivo (Rhld)

DE 441411468102 Verb.Pr.St. H Good Year (Westf) v.Goodwill (Holst)

Genoveva (Westf) Natascha (Westf) v.North.Sound xx
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Reitpferd - Dressurbetonte Fohlen

16.
( W e s t f )

Hengst 13.02.2017 DE 441410115017
Braun

Z.: Remmersmann,Franz 48477 Hörstel, Im Hoek 1
B.: Remmersmann,Franz 48477 Hörstel, Im Hoek 1

HB 1 Flemmingh (Holst) v.Lacapo (Holst)

Goldberg (KWPN) Amazing Star (KWPN) Thalia Vrouwe (KWPN) v.Ferro (KWPN)

NLD003201103392 San Remo (Hann) v.Wolkentanz (Hann)

Whoopy Goldberg (KWPN) Patricia (KWPN) v.Jazz (KWPN)

S1 Sandro Hit (Old) v.Sandro Song (Old)

Saphira (Westf) Sir Donnerhall (Old) Contenance D (Old) v.Donnerhall (Old)

DE 441411465206 Verb.Pr.St. S1 Laurentianer (Hann) v.Laur.Crusador xx

Laureen (Westf) Alin (Westf) v.Artwig (Hann)

17.
( W e s t f )

Hengst 13.03.2017 DE 441410853917
Fuchs

Z.: Berensmeier,Astrid 45147 Essen, Nieberdingstr. 14
B.: Berensmeier,Astrid 45147 Essen, Nieberdingstr. 14

HB 1 HB 1 Beltain (Hann) v.Bolero (Hann)

Baccardi (Westf) Belissimo M (Rhld) Roxa (Rhld) v.Romadour II (Westf)

DE 441411374811 Verb.Pr.St. S1 De Niro (Hann) v.Donnerhall (Old)

Dark Secret (Westf) Ricarda (Westf) v.Rubinstein I (Westf)

St.Pr.St. S1 HB 1 Freigraf (Hess) v.Furioso II (Ang.N)

Felona (Westf) Ferragamo (Rhld) Elona (Rhld) v.Ehrensold (Westf)

DE 441410633106 St.Pr.St. S1 Florestan I (Rhld) v.Fidelio (Hann)

Fee (Westf) Ravenna (Westf) v.Rapallo (Westf)

18.
( W e s t f )

Hengst 23.03.2017 DE 441411176717
Rappe

Z.: Tabeling,Andreas 49429 Visbek, Dorfstr. 16
B.: Tabeling,Andreas 49429 Visbek, Dorfstr. 16

HB 1 Flemmingh (Holst) v.Lacapo (Holst)

Goldberg (KWPN) Amazing Star (KWPN) Thalia Vrouwe (KWPN) v.Ferro (KWPN)

NLD003201103392 San Remo (Hann) v.Wolkentanz (Hann)

Whoopy Goldberg (KWPN) Patricia (KWPN) v.Jazz (KWPN)

HB 1b Donnerhall (Old) v.Donnerwetter (Hann)

Wanda (Old) De Niro (Hann) Alicante (Hann) v.Akzent II (Hann)

DE 433330631803 Verb.Pr.St. H Andiamo (Hann) v.Absatz (Hann)

Waskia (Old) Wally (Old) v.Argentinus (Hann)
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Reitpferd - Dressurbetonte Fohlen

19.
( W e s t f )

Hengst 01.04.2017 DE 441410600117
Fuchs

Z.: Brinkmann,Andreas u.Ute 48369 Saerbeck, Middendorf 22
B.: Brinkmann,Andreas u.Ute 48369 Saerbeck, Middendorf 22

HB 1 HB 1b De Niro (Hann) v.Donnerhall (Old)

Don Nobless (Hann) Dancier (Hann) Lacarna TS (Hann) v.Lancier (Hann)

DE 431315427807 H Don Davidoff (Old) v.Don Gregory (Hann)

Descana (Hann) Merci (Hann) v.Matcho AA

Verb.Pr.St. S1 HB I Ferro (KWPN) v.Ulft (NL)

Fantasie (Hann) Rousseau (ex: R (KWPN) Zsuzsa (KWPN) v.Römer (Westf)

DE 431316638805 St.Pr. H Werther (Hann) v.Wendekreis (Hann)

Wenke (Hann) Domina (Hann) v.Donnerwetter (Hann)

20.
( W e s t f )

Stute 05.04.2017 DE 441410085017
Fuchs

Z.: Kösters,Josef 48429 Rheine, Bergstr. 220
B.: Kösters,Josef 48429 Rheine, Bergstr. 220

HB 1 HB I Sandro Hit (Old) v.Sandro Song (Old)

Sir Heinrich (Old) Sir Donnerhall (Old) Contenance D (Old) v.Donnerhall (Old)

DE 433330654908 St.Pr./El. H Fürst Heinrich (Westf) v.Florestan I (Rhld)

C’ est bon (Old) Cosima (Old) v.Rubinstein I (Westf)

St.Pr.St. S1 HB 1 Fidelio (Hann) v.Furioso II (Ang.N)

Fiorella (Westf) Florestan I (Rhld) Raute (Rhld) v.Rheingold (Rhld)

DE 441410386602 Ambro xx v.Malmoe xx

Abendgold 10621 (EWblt.) Gerte (EWblt.) v.Gunter (Meckl.)

21.
( W e s t f )

Hengst 25.04.2017 DE 441410313917
Braun

Z.: Schumacher,Heinz-Bernd 40882 Ratingen, Ten Eicken 3
B.: Schumacher,Heinz-Bernd 40882 Ratingen, Ten Eicken 3

HB 1 Flemmingh (Holst) v.Lacapo (Holst)

Goldberg (KWPN) Amazing Star (KWPN) Thalia Vrouwe (KWPN) v.Ferro (KWPN)

NLD003201103392 San Remo (Hann) v.Wolkentanz (Hann)

Whoopy Goldberg (KWPN) Patricia (KWPN) v.Jazz (KWPN)

St.Pr.A. S1 HB 1 Sandro Hit (Old) v.Sandro Song (Old)

Smilla (Rhld) Sir Donnerhall (Old) Contenance D (Old) v.Donnerhall (Old)

DE 443430754111 St.Pr.St. H Fidermark (Westf) v.Florestan I (Rhld)

Farmer‘s Hope (Rhld) Welvet (Rhld) v.Worldchamp (Hann)
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Alphabetisches Namensverzeichnis der Beschicker
Kat.-Nr.

Berensmeier,Astrid 45147 Essen, Nieberdingstr. 14 17

Bräuer,Georg 31008 Elze, Papendahlweg 14 9

Brinkmann,Andreas u.Ute 48369 Saerbeck, Middendorf 22 19

Haselon,Michael 48324 Sendenhorst, Ahrenhorst 31 1

Heeke,Vanessa 48477 Hörstel, Bogenstr. 10 3

Hieck,Bernd 48308 Senden, Anton-Aulke-Ring 18 10

Hintemann,Hubert 48683 Ahaus, Oberortwick 16 14

Kamphues,Helmut 48268 Greven, Pentruper Str. 18 7, 15

Köster,Michael 49497 Mettingen, Up’n Wall 7 2

Kösters,Josef 48429 Rheine, Bergstr. 220 20

Kronshage,Tim 33818 Leopoldshöhe, Am Moshagen 6 5, 11

Lutze,Kersten 23820 Pronstorf, Gärtnergasse 10 6

Remmersmann,Franz 48477 Hörstel, Im Hoek 1 16

Schumacher,Heinz-Bernd 40882 Ratingen, Ten Eicken 3 21

Sperveslage,Guido 49413 Dinklage, Bünner Wohld 8 12

Tabeling,Andreas 49429 Visbek, Dorfstr. 16 18

Wellen,Willi 48720 Rosendahl, Netter 45 4

ZG Hoffmann/Kösters 48369 Saerbeck, Marktstraße 20 8

ZG Peinemann 29614 Soltau, Abelbecker Weg 1 13
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